
Class Number ::

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start/End Time :

Date :

Individual Competition

238.2.1

350mpm

1.25 - 1.30m

23/04/2024 to 25/04/2024

25/04/2024

Sharjah

04 : 1st GCC Youth Games - One Round Against the Clock

1st GCC Youth Games- Sharjah Equestrian & Racing Club 

- Indoor & Outdoor Sand Arena
START LIST

06:00:00 PM - 

Horse

Breed/Sex/Born/Country/Colour/SireXDam

Rider
ResultsCountryNo.

Reg 

No.

Round 1 

Score

Round 2 

Score

Total 

Fault

UAE

BWP/M/2014/BEL/Grey/JOKINAL DE BORNIVAL/FANTHA VAN 
BERGVIJVER

OLA VAN DE VROENTE (10 yrs) Mohamed Hamad Ali Al Kirbi

FEI:107NH24 RegNo:31 10147147
 1  31 67.96

0

63.07

8
 8.00

UAE

SWB/G/2012/SWE/Dark Brown/UNKNOWN/UNKNOWN

IKAROS (12 yrs) Mohammad Saeed Al Ghurair

FEI:105YG91 RegNo:32 10260209
 2  32 72.52

4

61.13

4
 8.00

UAE

/G/2011/BEL/Grey/UNKNOWN/UNKNOWN

DON JUAN 111 Z (13 yrs) Maryam Ahmed Abdulmalik Ahli

FEI:105FN42 RegNo:30 10207521
 3  30 72.90

4

69.57

0
 4.00

UAE

KWPN/S/2010/NED/Chestnut/BOSS/UPPERLAINE

FOSS (14 yrs) Abdalla Hamad Ali Al Kirbi

FEI:104UH67 RegNo:15 10184596
 4  15 68.73

4

67.32

0
 4.00

UAE

UNK/M/2014/NED/Dark Bay or Brown/UNKNOWN/UNKNOWN

JADE HPE (10 yrs) Eman Al Saffar

FEI:107NH22 RegNo:24 10261434
 5  24 68.11

0

66.76

4
 4.00

UAE

/G/2011/GER/Grey/CLIOSTRO/SHAKIRA

CLIOSTAN D (13 yrs) Mohammed Saeed Alkhateri

FEI:107QN49 RegNo:33 10297621
 6  33 65.90

0

64.95

4
 4.00

KSA

UNK/G/2006/BEL/Bay/Converter/Titchina vt Scheef Kasteel

CAPOEN (18 yrs) Hassan Al Hadi

FEI:103LE67 RegNo:3
 7  3 69.50

0

63.64

4
 4.00

KSA

KWPN/G/2009/NED/Bay/BMC NASSAU/JIVE

EVERS (15 yrs) AlFaisal Garoot

FEI:105TD54 RegNo:2
 8  2 73.25

0

61.96

4
 4.00

QAT

UNK/M/2012/NED/Bay//

HIGGS (12 yrs) Sultan Salem Badi Al-Naemi

FEI:105YP89 RegNo:14 10332663
 9  14 70.81

4

61.21

0
 4.00

UAE

UNK/G/2016/NED/Brown/UNKNOWN/UNKNOWN

LATOUR B. (8 yrs) Ali Ahmed Al Jneibi

FEI:107NH95 RegNo:18 10136018
 10  18 71.19

0

73.79

0
 0.00

UAE

BEL/G/2015/BEL/Chestnut/UNKNOWN/UNKNOWN

LEVITO Z (9 yrs) Fatima Intan Yousuf Abdullah Al 

MullaFEI:106XT51 RegNo:25 10256066
 11  25 72.08

0

71.02

0
 0.00

UAE

/M/2017/BEL/Dark Bay or Brown/UNKNOWN/UNKNOWN

DELPHINE VON ROCHERATH Z (7 yrs) Mabkhout Owaida Alkarbi

FEI:108CV44 RegNo:28 10228434
 12  28 70.16

0

69.29

0
 0.00
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1st GCC Youth Games- Sharjah Equestrian & Racing Club 

- Indoor & Outdoor Sand Arena
START LIST

Horse

Breed/Sex/Born/Country/Colour/SireXDam

Rider
ResultsCountryNo.

Reg 

No.

Round 1 

Score

Round 2 

Score

Total 

Fault

UAE

/G/2012/BEL/Bay/DICASI O.H/ATHLETICA Z

DINCKY TOY Z (12 yrs) Saif Owaida Mohammed Alkarbi

FEI:105MN52 RegNo:36 10147146
 13  36 71.98

0

69.14

0
 0.00

QAT

/G/2003/SUI/Bay/GRECO DE LULLY/UREDA

GRAFFITI DE LULLY CH (21 yrs) Khalifa Al-KHaldi

FEI:102YF08 RegNo:11
 14  11 69.43

0

68.31

0
 0.00

UAE

KWPN/G/2009/NED/Chestnut/VALENTINO DDH/THEANIEK

EISAMNIEK (15 yrs) Marwan Yousif Mohamed  

AlmahmoudiFEI:106YT21 RegNo:29 10211575
 15  29 69.97

0

66.32

0
 0.00

QAT

UNK/S/2008/GER/Chestnut//

MOROCCO (16 yrs) Ghanim Al-Qadi

FEI:105EV92 RegNo:10
 16  10 64.05

0

65.67

0
 0.00

UAE

/M/2011/GER/Chestnut/CONTHARGOS/CHACIETTA

CONCIETTA (13 yrs) Eisa Omran Al Owais

FEI:105WR63 RegNo:22 10136017
 17  22 71.69

0

65.10

0
 0.00

UAE

/G/2014/FRA/Dark Bay/UNKNOWN/UNKNOWN

EMIRATS (10 yrs) Shamsa Al Mheiri

FEI:105ZU77 RegNo:38 10228433
 18  38 69.71

0

64.19

0
 0.00

KSA

Hannoveraner/G/2008/GER/Bay/STAKKATO/CECILE

SPIMEX (16 yrs) Abdulaziz Gohal

FEI:104EU17 RegNo:1
 19  1 68.05

0

63.03

0
 0.00

QAT

KWPN/M/2013/DEN/other//

IRSCHI (11 yrs) Saad Al-Saad

FEI:108EN89 RegNo:13
 20  13 70.94

0

61.33

0
 0.00

Page 2 of 2 Print Date : 24/04/2024 9:39:36PM

04 : 1st GCC Youth Games - One Round Against the Clock

UAEERF SYSTEMS

Managed and developed by the Technical Division of 

The UAE Equestrian and Racing Federation


